
Orange Umbrella Tour / FSUTA President Nancy Dunn 
MARCH 
Tuesday, March 15 - Fairfield High/Sem Yeto-FFHS

Thursday, March 17 - Green Valley

Tuesday, March 22 - Dan O. Root II

Thursday, March 24 - David Weir

Tuesday, March 29 - Dover

Thursday, March 31 - Fairview


APRIL 
Monday, April 4 - Adult School

Tuesday, April 5 - K.I. Jones

Wednesday, April 6 - Laurel Creek

Thursday, April 7 - Nelda Mundy

Monday, April 18 - Central Office

Tuesday, April 19 - Rolling Hills

Wednesday, April 20 - Suisun Elementary

Thursday, April 21 - Tolenas

Monday, April 25 - Virtual Academy

Tuesday, April 26 - B. Gale Wilson

Wednesday, April 27 - Cleo Gordon

Thursday, April 28 - Grange


MAY 
Tuesday, May 3 - Crescent

Thursday, May 5 - Rodriguez

Tuesday, May 10 - Matt Garcia

Wednesday, May 11 - Early College

Thursday, May 12 - H. Glenn Richardson

Tuesday, May 17 - Mary Bird

Thursday, May 19 - Public Safety

Tuesday, May 24 - Oakbrook

Thursday, May 26 - Sheldon

Tuesday, May 31 - Suisun Valley


SNACKS
Enter drawing for $10

Starbucks gift cardWATER


